

PARKS CORPORATION YARD STORM DRAIN PUMP STATION

Bid Opening April 17, 2008
Engineers Estimate \$72,000.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				AMERINE SYSTEMS OAKDALE		HOWK SYSTEMS MODESTO		ROLFE CONSTRUCTION ATWATER		CONCO WEST MANTECA	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
2	Furnish Packaged Pump Station	1	LS	\$46,235.00	\$46,235.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$36,100.00	\$36,100.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
3	Install Packaged Pump Station	1	LS	\$4,220.00	\$4,220.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	Electrical Service to Pump Station	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
5	3" Force Main	60	LF	\$26.00	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
6	Connect 3" Force Main	1	LS	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
7	Furnish and Install 4" PVC	130	LF	\$26.00	\$3,380.00	\$60.00	\$7,800.00	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$35.00	\$4,550.00
8	Furnish and Install 12" PVC	55	LF	\$37.00	\$2,035.00	\$30.00	\$1,650.00	\$35.00	\$1,925.00	\$55.00	\$3,025.00
9	Furnish and Install 18" PV	70	LF	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00
10	Furnish and Install Catch Basin	1	LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
11	Furnish and Install 36" SD Basin Inlet	2	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
12	Traffic Control and Signage	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
13	Cleaning and Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$76,500.00		\$88,150.00		\$88,625.00		\$89,725.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				ODYSSEY LANDSCAPE STOCKTON		FALCO CONSTRUCTION STOCKTON		RICHARD TOWNSEND OAKDALE		RWB CONSTRUCTION WINTERS	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,804.19	\$4,804.19	\$3,413.00	\$3,413.00	\$9,918.00	\$9,918.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	Furnish Packaged Pump Station	1	LS	\$57,668.92	\$57,668.92	\$49,925.00	\$49,925.00	\$50,337.00	\$50,337.00	\$49,936.00	\$49,936.00
3	Install Packaged Pump Station	1	LS	\$2,557.17	\$2,557.17	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00	\$5,255.00	\$5,255.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	Electrical Service to Pump Station	1	LS	\$833.64	\$833.64	\$10,425.00	\$10,425.00	\$15,378.00	\$15,378.00	\$12,446.00	\$12,446.00
5	3" Force Main	60	LF	\$2.87	\$172.20	\$21.05	\$1,263.00	\$56.41	\$3,384.60	\$50.00	\$3,000.00
6	Connect 3" Force Main	1	LS	\$367.84	\$367.84	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$763.00	\$763.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
7	Furnish and Install 4" PVC	130	LF	\$11.26	\$1,463.80	\$30.60	\$3,978.00	\$27.04	\$3,515.20	\$55.00	\$7,150.00
8	Furnish and Install 12" PVC	55	LF	\$57.12	\$3,141.60	\$27.00	\$1,485.00	\$75.76	\$4,166.80	\$70.00	\$3,850.00
9	Furnish and Install 18" PV	70	LF	\$96.71	\$6,769.70	\$44.60	\$3,122.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$90.00	\$6,300.00
10	Furnish and Install Catch Basin	1	LS	\$3,185.53	\$3,185.53	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,106.00	\$2,106.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
11	Furnish and Install 36" SD Basin Inlet	2	EA	\$4,408.97	\$8,817.94	\$1,206.00	\$2,412.00	\$1,862.94	\$3,725.88	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	Traffic Control and Signage	1	LS	\$222.25	\$222.25	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
13	Cleaning and Demobilization	1	LS	\$284.61	\$284.61	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$90,289.39		\$95,173.00		\$104,899.48		\$107,182.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				PRESTON PIPELINES MILPITAS		SRP COMPANY ANTIOCH		M-3 CONSTRUCTION PLYMOUTH		TNT SACRAMENTO	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,863.00	\$18,863.00
2	Furnish Packaged Pump Station	1	LS	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$74,890.00	\$74,890.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$59,968.00	\$59,968.00
3	Install Packaged Pump Station	1	LS	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$7,230.00	\$7,230.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$21,172.00	\$21,172.00
4	Electrical Service to Pump Station	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,135.00	\$20,135.00
5	3" Force Main	60	LF	\$34.00	\$2,040.00	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$122.00	\$7,320.00
6	Connect 3" Force Main	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,151.00	\$3,151.00
7	Furnish and Install 4" PVC	130	LF	\$43.00	\$5,590.00	\$70.00	\$9,100.00	\$55.00	\$7,150.00	\$71.00	\$9,230.00
8	Furnish and Install 12" PVC	55	LF	\$41.00	\$2,255.00	\$94.00	\$5,170.00	\$80.00	\$4,400.00	\$150.00	\$8,250.00
9	Furnish and Install 18" PV	70	LF	\$53.00	\$3,710.00	\$150.00	\$10,500.00	\$95.00	\$6,650.00	\$147.00	\$10,290.00
10	Furnish and Install Catch Basin	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,590.00	\$8,590.00
11	Furnish and Install 36" SD Basin Inlet	2	EA	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,798.00	\$9,596.00
12	Traffic Control and Signage	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$713.00	\$713.00
13	Cleaning and Demobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,073.00	\$1,073.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$111,795.00		\$139,690.00		\$148,850.00		\$178,351.00